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Heil Gammie
Brian Sarafilovic
John Peace

17 Andy Forsyth
99 Gordon Clarke
31 Ed Chesters
12 Jin Grant

79 Dave Huse

3 Warren Dunhar
22 Kath Paterson
86 Colin Gallie
18 Brian Kelman
87 Grraham Harper
77 Richard Duinn

Bobby Haston
Michael Higson
Hilliam Dalgetty
Dave Horaan
Kevin Whyte
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Cateaory  Eaf Driver

KL i 20 et Gammie

Kt 75 Brian Sarafilevi
RG+1B 28 John Peace
RS=1% R 17 Jim Gvant
SLELE 8 Warren Dunbar
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Entrant
Hake / Model

Westfield SE1
Westfield
Ginetta 627
Sylva Striker
Sylva

Sutol 238
Lotus Elan
Sylva Striker
Lotus Sunbeam
Fiat %1/9

8MW 2002 T33
Sylva Striker
Citroen Lonax

Dutton Phaeton

Raffa

Westfield
Vauxhall Cavalier
Ford Escort MkIT
ReTiant Scimitar

Kit
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1600
1600
2000
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1700
1500
2000
1600
1298
1600

1296
1600
2000
2000
2000

Make / Model
Westifield SEI
e Westfield
Ginetta G627
Lotus Elan
Lotus Sunbaanm
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David B Sharp (Chief Timekeeper)
Number 3
Cars & Saloom Ears over 1600ce
Weather Dull
Category Champ Code Position Fastest On  Num Tota
Lap Lap Laps Time
KC R 1 513 3 12 00:11:08.570
KC Vi 55,31 2 12 00185, 010
RS+16 3 5710 A 0 A1 RE
KC R 4 5802 5 12 00u1d:d5,920
KC 5 ST e e 45091
KC 6 5900 = 30 005 2l
RS-16 R 7 59380 a1 0011 106,520
KC 8 sl s
SLC+L6 g 60.54 7 11 00:11:20.560
RS-16 R 10 66.97 6 11 00:11024.460
SLC+16 11 ol 860 dE 00266
KC R 12 62.70 6 11 00:11:49.940
e 13 53 dases s N h 730
Ke R 14 B AR R R e =80
kC DNS.
KC R DNS.
SLC+LE DNS.
SLC+L6 DHS.
SLOHLG DNS. A
e
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Fastest M.P.H. s

54.13 68.50 e
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SR G

59336050

60,54 61.25

Race
H.PH.

67.06
65.92
63.40
63.03
63.00
61,30
61.20
61,12
59.93
59,59
56,44
57,45
56,88
56.04
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